J.D. POWER

2013 Heartland RVs
Greystone Fifth Wheel Series M-30MK Prices

9 Dec 2024

Values
Suggested
List Price
Base Price $47,523 $15,850

Options (Change)

13,500 BTU (Non-Central/Non-Ducted)
15,000 BTU Central/Ducted

Microwave Oven

Refrigerator 8 - 10.0 cu. ft.

Water Heater 6 Gallon Gas/Elec.

40" Flat Screen

DVD Player

Electric Jacks

Front Power Leveling Jacks

Average
Retail

$19,100

$255
$340
$60
$385
$70
$155
$20
$280

$85


https://www.jdpower.com/rvs/2013/heartland-rvs/m-30mk/6024059/
https://www.jdpower.com/
https://www.jdpower.com/cars-for-sale/my-saved-cars
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Ceiling Fan $55 $65

Fiberglass Exterior 31" and Over $950 $1,145
Fireplace $310 $375
Luggage Rack and Ladder $60 $75
Power Roof Vent $75 $95
Skylight $95 $115
Spare Tire and Carrier $65 $80
Power Awning 16-21' (Each) $175 $210
Cabinetry Upgrade (Deluxe) $660 $795
Aluminum Wheels $125 $150
50 Amp Service $100 $120
Power Slide-Out Room (Bedroom) (Each) $460 $555
Power Slide-Out Room 6' (Each) $800 $960
Power Slide-Out Room 14' (Each) $985 $1,190
Total Price $47,523 $22130 $26,680

Interested in Selling Your Vehicle?

Get a verified offer sent directly to you. Click Here

U Make sure you’re protected!
Insure your RV for as low as just $125/year.*



https://gorollick.com/r/sell-my-rv?utm_source=jdp&utm_medium=module&utm_campaign=sell-rv&partner=jdp
https://www.jdpower.com/page/external/397289?extLinkId=100738&routeId=570



