## J.D. POWER



## 2013 Heartland RVs Greystone Fifth Wheel Series M-30MK Prices 9 Dec 2024

## **Values**

	Suggested List Price	Low Retail	Average Retail
Base Price	\$47,523	\$15,850	\$19,100
Options ( <u>Change</u> )			
13,500 BTU (Non-Central/Non-Ducted)		\$210	\$255
15,000 BTU Central/Ducted		\$280	\$340
Microwave Oven		\$50	\$60
Refrigerator 8 - 10.0 cu. ft.		\$320	\$385
Water Heater 6 Gallon Gas/Elec.		\$55	\$70
40" Flat Screen		\$130	\$155
DVD Player		\$20	\$20
Electric Jacks		\$230	\$280
Front Power Leveling Jacks		\$70	\$85

Total Price	\$47,523	\$22,130	\$26,680
Power Slide-Out Room 14' (Each)		\$985	\$1,190
Power Slide-Out Room 6' (Each)		\$800	\$960
Power Slide-Out Room (Bedroom) (Each)		\$460	\$555
50 Amp Service		\$100	\$120
Aluminum Wheels		\$125	\$150
Cabinetry Upgrade (Deluxe)		\$660	\$795
Power Awning 16-21' (Each)		\$175	\$210
Spare Tire and Carrier		\$65	\$80
Skylight		\$95	\$115
Power Roof Vent		\$75	\$95
Luggage Rack and Ladder		\$60	\$75
Fireplace		\$310	\$375
Fiberglass Exterior 31' and Over		\$950	\$1,145
Ceiling Fan		\$55	\$65

## Interested in Selling Your Vehicle?

Get a verified offer sent directly to you.

**Click Here** 

■ Make sure you're protected!

Insure your RV for as low as just \$125/year.\*